  1394159 298-304
mme.modares.ac.ir
:  Please cite this article using:
A. Zolfaghari, A. H. Behravesh, Modeling tensile properties of hybrid wood-polyethylene composite reinforced by unidirectional glass fiber, Modares Mechanical Engineering
Vol. 15 No. 9, pp. 298-304, 2015 (In Persian)
     -
 1* 2
1-

 .  16         1
          .
         R )  (
          .
          R
      M     .
 WPC60 WPC602R  WPC60M2R
   60      60
     .  5
    70
  .
 1
0  0  60  WPC60
0  2  60  WPC602R
0  4  60   WPC604R
0  6  60  WPC606R
0  0  70  WPC70
0  2  70  WPC702R
0  4  70  WPC704R
0  6  70  WPC706R
3  0  60  WPC60M
3  2  60  WPC60M2R
3  4  60  WPC60M4R
3  6  60  WPC60M6R
3  0  70  WPC70M
3  2  70  WPC70M2R
3  4  70  WPC70M4R
3  6  70  WPC70M6R
 5    70
      .
1- Coupling agent
2- Maleic grafted polyethylene (MAPE)